
順 位

優 勝

2T

2T

2T

2T

6T

6T

6T

6T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

10T

16T

16T

16T

16T

16T

-6

-5

-5

-5

-5

-4

-4

-4

-4

-3

-3

-3

-3

-3

-3

-2

-2

-2

-2

-2

竹山 佳林

細川 淳矢

寺西 俊人

清水 寿徳

松井 一浩

山中 　拓

平石 武則

加門 大典

小林 浩二

中澤 大樹

上森 大輔

小竹 莉乃

友次 啓晴

伊藤 誠道

松原 由美

城間 絵梨

吉長 　優

井上 　希

宮垣 健司

堂本 新太朗

（女子プロ）

（アマ）

（アマ）

（アマ）

（男子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（シニアプロ）

（男子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（アマ）

（男子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（アマ）

（女子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（男子プロ）

スコア プレイヤー クラス 順 位

16T

16T

16T

16T

16T

16T

16T

16T

29T

29T

29T

29T

29T

29T

29T

29T

37T

37T

37T

37T

-2

-2

-2

-2

-2

-2

-2

-2

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

-1

±0

±0

±0

±0

倉田 珠里亜

鎌田 ヒロミ

榎本 剛志

高崎 龍雄

東　 　葵

奥松 良太

石山 千晶

北村 　響

久保 啓子

坂下 莉彗子

塩﨑 亜美

奥田 健司

平塚 哲二

新木 　豊

神谷 浩一

高林 由実

R・テイト

伊藤 修司

前川 太治

堤　 隆志

（女子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（女子プロ）

（アマ）

（女子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（女子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

スコア プレイヤー クラス 順 位

37T

37T

37T

37T

37T

37T

37T

37T

49T

49T

49T

49T

49T

49T

49T

49T

49T

49T

49T

60T

±0

±0

±0

±0

±0

±0

±0

±0

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+2

大山 雄三

岩元 洋祐

徳永 圭太

村山 　駿

松野 修太郎

江原 詩織

浅澤 敬和

青山 　剛

小林 佳則

小達 敏昭

川田 悠之

村岸 充雄

柳田 秀樹

正木 孝志

渡名喜 翔

澤﨑 安雄

赤澤 全彦

辻　 哲之

鎌田 晋輔

ケーシー・コモト

（シニアプロ）

（男子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（アマ）

（女子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（男子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（シニアプロ）

（男子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（アマ）

（シニアプロ）

（男子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（男子プロ）

（アマ）

（女子プロ）

スコア プレイヤー クラス

男子プロ：PAR68　　男子シニアプロ：PAR70　　女子プロ：PAR72　　アマチュア：PAR72
姫路オープンゴルフフェスティバル2019　成績

2019年9月15日（日）



順 位

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

60T

75T

75T

75T

75T

75T

75T

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+2

+3

+3

+3

+3

+3

+3

下井 昌史

井上 久雄

井上 敬太

大條 仁彰

奥田 祐司

平野 匡史

朝田 　忍

木原 辰也

林 佳世子

永橋 宏明

藤原 　毅

進藤 弘義

鎌田 ハニー

𠮷川 英樹

井田 安則

奥田 真司

尾崎 功一

森　 美穂

橋本 香菜

田中 亜依

（シニアプロ）

（シニアプロ）

（男子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（アマ）

（アマ）

（アマ）

（シニアプロ）

（女子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（アマ）

（シニアプロ）

（女子プロ）

（アマ）

（シニアプロ）

（男子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（女子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（女子プロ）

スコア プレイヤー クラス 順 位

75T

82T

82T

82T

82T

82T

82T

82T

82T

82T

82T

82T

93T

93T

93T

93T

93T

93T

99T

99T

+3

+4

+4

+4

+4

+4

+4

+4

+4

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+5

+5

+5

+5

+6

+6

森　 忠司

兼岩 美奈

冨田 正行

安本 尚弘

小澤 美奈瀬

小西 貴紀

村田 理恵

松木 徳生

樫本 晋作

清家 和夫

瀬川 佳世

藤井 想大

中川 幸次

寺田 　寿

小野 雅子

立石 美香

渡部 光洋

藤田 晃規

国本 百恵

真弓 明信

（アマ）

（女子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（男子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（アマ）

（シニアプロ）

（女子プロ）

（アマ）

（アマ）

（シニアプロ）

（女子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（男子プロ）

（女子プロ）

（ゲスト）

スコア プレイヤー クラス 順 位

99T

99T

103T

103T

103T

106T

106T

106T

106T

106T

106T

112T

112T

112T

112T

116位

117位

118T

118T

N・R

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9

+11

+14

+15

+15

間庭 一樹

難波 結賀

大橋 宣幸

岩田 　均

米澤 綾梨

キム ソヒ

マーク金井

大石 昭人

櫻井 有希

西野 琢仁

𠮷野 　章

中塚 了資

服部 　猛

馬越 康憲

高島 早百合

三戸 高子

岡田 彰布

佃　 宏美

竹内 仁美

星野 英正

（アマ）

（女子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（シニアプロ）

（アマ）

（女子プロ）

（ゲスト）

（アマ）

（女子プロ）

（シニアプロ）

（アマ）

（アマ）

（男子プロ）

（アマ）

（女子プロ）

（アマ）

（ゲスト）

（アマ）

（アマ）

（男子プロ）

スコア プレイヤー クラス

男子プロ：PAR68　　男子シニアプロ：PAR70　　女子プロ：PAR72　　アマチュア：PAR72
姫路オープンゴルフフェスティバル2019　成績

2019年9月15日（日）


